Winst en verlies

Boekjaar 2021 t/m 2021, Periode 1 t/m 13

Stichting Benyamin Ministries
13-02-2021 / 12:08:26

Omzet
Giften/Tienden BM
Collectes
Zaalverhuur

Totaal omzet

Kosten

Huur

Representatiekosten
Telefoon/communicatie kosten
Keukenkosten/Facilitair
Reiskosten Benyamin Ministries
Diaconie

Verzekeringen algemeen
Betalingsverschillen

Totaal kosten

Saldo

2021

2.735,00
369,44
350,00

3.454,44

2.019,72
28,05
54,00
57,71
72,09

675,00
21,62
40,98

2.969,17

485,27
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